4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0921330M
1160199F
0921345M
0451389F
0503334F
0503341M
0503455F
0503431F
0503322M
0503446F
0451688F
0451314F
0503418M
0451362F
0503397M
0503366M
0503345F
0503315M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
.3'" N Longitudine
16:34:29 GPS
16:34:29 40
16:34:29 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DA42B43B | 20.06 16:
| | DA329515 | 20.06 1lo6:
| |DA42B414 | 20.06 16:
| | DA42B4AT7 | 20.06 1l6:
| | DA450A72 | 20.06 1l6:
| |DA152520 | 20.06 1l6:
| |DA1525FC | 20.06 16:
| |DA450BA5 | 20.06 16:
| |DAL2EC4C | 20.06 16:
| |[DA12EC8A | 20.06 16
| | DA329376 | 20.06 1l6:
| | DASEEES7 | 20.06 16:
| |DA1525A3 | 20.06 1l6:
| |DA1525AB | 20.06 1l6:
| |DA12EB8B | 20.06 16:
| |DA12EE35 | 20.06 16:
| |DA12EC88 | 20.06 16:
| |DA15243F | 20.06 16:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 25389

Benzing 46900110 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Vladu Ghe Marius

23° 59" 7.7

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

243781
8000A8FO

Pag.:

20 06, 2025 1333
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235027_1750437269.pdf

